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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <---em- Compulsory------->
(1 (2 (3) (4) (1 (2
1 181111-12-0005 111-1211-0106-18  PRITI PRASAD BINOD PRASAD SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
2 181111-12-0006 111-1211-0405-18  RISHU KITHANIA BISHNU KITHANIA SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
3 181111-12-0007 111-1211-0034-18  SUSHMITA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
4 181111-12-0008 111-1211-0388-18  SWAGATA PAL GOURI SANKAR PAL SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <emeeed Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )
1 181111-22-0004 111-1111-0164-18  ABHIRAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAV RAJESH SRIVASTAV SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
2 181111-22-0006 111-1111-0270-18  ABHISHEK PRASAD RAMJI PRASAD SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
3 181111-22-0009 111-1111-0154-18  ABHISHEK YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
4 181111-22-0011 111-1111-0360-18  ADITYA JAISWAL ARJUN JAISWAL SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
5 181111-22-0012 111-1111-0118-18  ADITYA ROY RATAN ROY SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
6 181111-22-0014 111-1111-0248-18  AKASH DAS BIMAL DAS SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
7 181111-22-0016 111-1111-0322-18  AKASH JHA PREM KANT JHA SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
8 181111-22-0017 111-1111-0021-18  AKASH KR SHAW PANCHA NAND SHAW SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
9 181111-22-0019 111-1111-0387-18  AKASH PODDAR LATE RAMBALAK PODDAR DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG DSETG
10 181111-22-0020 111-1111-0257-18 AKSHAY KUMAR PRASAD PREM PRASAD SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
11 181111-22-0022 111-1111-0115-18  AMAN GUPTA SURESH GUPTA SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
12 181111-22-0023 111-1111-0160-18  AMAN KR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
13 181111-22-0024 111-1111-0359-18  AMAN PANDEY RAJIV PANDEY SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
14 181111-22-0025 111-1111-0121-18  AMAN SHAW MANOJ SHAW SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
15 181111-22-0026 111-1111-0323-18  AMIT DHARIKAR JAMUNA DHARIKAR SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
16 181111-22-0027 111-1111-0027-18  AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRADIP SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
17 181111-22-0028 111-1111-0389-18  ANAND PRASAD MAJHI BISWAKARMA MAJHI SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
18 181111-22-0029 111-1111-0024-18  ANIKE MITRA ASHOKE MITRA SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
19 181111-22-0030 111-1111-0023-18  ANIKET SHAW LATE AJIT SHAW SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
20 181111-22-0032 111-1114-0251-18  ANIL PRAJAPATI DUKHI PRAJAPATI DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG DSETG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Roll Number

181111-22-0036
181111-22-0038
181111-22-0041
181111-22-0043
181111-22-0044
181111-22-0045
181111-22-0053
181111-22-0055
181111-22-0057
181111-22-0062
181111-22-0063
181111-22-0076
181111-22-0079
181111-22-0086
181111-22-0087
181111-22-0094
181111-22-0096
181111-22-0102
181111-22-0110
181111-22-0111

Reg. No.

111-1111-0116-18
111-1111-0431-18
111-1111-0266-18
111-1111-0112-18
111-1111-0267-18
111-1111-0246-18
111-1111-0111-18
111-1111-0249-18
111-1111-0159-18
111-1111-0158-18
111-1141-0162-18
111-1111-0161-18
111-1111-0247-18
111-1111-0264-18
111-1111-0103-18
111-1111-0123-18
111-1111-0119-18
111-1111-0324-18
111-1111-0404-18
111-1111-0260-18

Candidate Name

ANIT PAUL

ANUJ SHAW

ARSHAD AMIR

ASHISH PASWAN

ASHISH PRAJAPATI
ASHUTOSH KR PANDEY
BIKASH KUMAR PATEL
BISHAL SHAW

BRAJESH SHAW
DEBAYAN CHOWDHURY
DEBTARU CHATTOPADHYAY
GOURAV PRASAD
HARENDRA YADAV
KUNDAN SINGH

MANAS CHANDRA PATRA
MOHIT KUMAR BANIA
MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR
PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH
PRINCE SINGH

PRITAM DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASHIM PAUL
HARIPRAKASH SHAW
SK AMIR HOSSAIN
ASHOK PASWAN

ANIL PRAJAPATI
BHAGNARAYAN PANDEY
RAM PUKAR PATEL
LATE RAMDHANI SHAW
ASHOK SHAW

BHAKTA DAS CHOWDHURY
RAMEN CHATTERJEE
PARAS NATH PRASAD
RAMAGYA YADAV
TAPESH SINGH
KASHINATH PATRA
PASUPATI NATH BANIA
OMKAR NATH THAKUR
SANJAY SINGH

PINTU SINGH

SEKHAR DAS

(4)

DSETG

< Elective >
(1) ) ©)]
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )
41 181111-22-0112 111-1111-0400-18  PRITAM ROY PRADIP ROY SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
42 181111-22-0114 111-1112-0030-18 RAHUL RAM BHOLA RAM SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
43 181111-22-0116 111-1111-0104-18 RAJESH DAS LALU DAS DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG DSETG
44 181111-22-0118 111-1111-0390-18  RAJIV KUMAR SRI RAMAKANT CHOUBEY DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG DSETG
45 181111-22-0119 111-1111-0259-18  RAJIV RANJAN SAH SURESH KUMAR SAH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
46 181111-22-0120 111-1111-0268-18 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA NEHRU LAL GUPTA SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
47 181111-22-0121 111-1111-0117-18  RAKESH ROY GANESH ROY SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
48 181111-22-0122 111-1111-0258-18 RAM BABU SHARMA SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
49 181111-22-0124 111-1111-0391-18  RAVI PRAJAPATI CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRAJAPATI SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
50 181111-22-0129 111-1111-0240-18 ROHIT BERA SHAMBHUNATH BERA SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
51 181111-22-0131 111-1111-0384-18  ROHIT KUMAR SHAW YOGINDAR SHAW SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
52 181111-22-0132 111-1111-0020-18 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH BIJAY SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
53 181111-22-0133 111-1111-0383-18  ROHIT SINGH RANJIT SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
54 181111-22-0134 111-1111-0105-18  ROHIT SINGH LATE KARTICK SINGH SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
55 181111-22-0136 111-1111-0029-18  ROSHAN KUMAR DAS CHANDESHWAR DAS SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
56 181111-22-0144 111-1111-0250-18  SANJU NARAYAN YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
57 181111-22-0146 111-1111-0252-18  SAYAN DAS SOMENATH DAS SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG  DSE6.2AG
58 181111-22-0149 111-1111-0272-18  SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
59 181111-22-0151 111-1111-0006-18 SHUBHAM SETH SADAN SETH SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
60 181111-22-0157 111-1111-0114-18  SK SAZID ALI SK ATAUR RAHAMAN SEC6.1CHG DSEB6.1AG DSE6.2AG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Roll Number

181111-22-0158
181111-22-0160
181111-22-0162
181111-22-0163
181111-22-0164
181111-22-0167
181111-22-0171
181111-22-0173
181111-22-0174
181111-22-0175
181111-22-0176
181111-22-0179
181111-22-0185
181111-22-0186
181111-22-0192
181111-22-0195
181111-22-0196
181111-22-0200
181314-22-0156

Reg. No.

111-1111-0254-18
111-1111-0022-18
111-1111-0153-18
111-1111-0113-18
111-1111-0420-18
111-1111-0122-18
111-1111-0026-18
111-1111-0031-18
111-1111-0028-18
111-1111-0102-18
111-1111-0402-18
111-1111-0243-18
111-1111-0032-18
111-1111-0025-18
111-1111-0364-18
111-1111-0242-18
111-1111-0419-18
111-1111-0403-18
314-1122-0763-16

Candidate Name

SNEHASISH SEN

SONAL KUMAR MANDAL
SONU SINGH
SOUMABHYA MALLICK
SOUMAJIT PAUL

SOURAV MAITY
SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY
SUBHODIP MONDAL
SUBRATA MONDAL

SUMIT KR SHAW

SUMIT KUMAR ROUTH
SUNIL KUMAR MUKHIYA
SWARNABHA BISWAS
SWARNENDU CHATERJEE
UTTAM KUMAR SHAW
VIKRAM KUMAR

VINEET RAJ SINGH
YASHOBARDHAN SINGH
SOUMEN SARDAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJIB SEN

LALIT MANDAL

SAMBHU SINGH
SURANJANA MALLICK
LT.SANKAR PAUL
HARADHAN MAITY
DIPANKAR CHAKRABORTY
BISTU MONDAL
SURENDRA MONDAL
SANJAY SHAW

BARUN KUMAR ROUTH
JAG MOHAN MUKHIYA
SOURAV KUMAR BISWAS
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE
DINESH SHAW

TUNTUN SHARMA
BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DIPNARAYAN SINGH
SANKAR SARDAR

(4)

DSETG

< Elective >
(1) (2) (3)
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSEG6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSE6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSEG6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSEG6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
SEC6.1CHG DSEG6.1AG DSE6.2AG
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



